

Name of work-

Situation of work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement-

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st RIA Bill					
Nile's Construction of Reed					
From Shurwadia					
Tomachhapur Nona Tals					
under mmgsy (50) (Tender					
DD 75339) Length 1.325 km					
to Pachrukhi Bazar & 1875 Sinal					
NI Agency - M/s Sateendra Singh					
Village - Zafra Post - Sarau					
Distt - Siwan (Bihar)					
Agst NO - 31 SBD/2018-20					
DOA - 28/09/2019					
DOS - 28/09/2019					
Agst Value: - ₹ 77,93,784/00					
(i) Construction Cost: - 69,41,673/00					
(ii) 5 Year Maintenance Cost: - ₹ 8,52,111/00					
Total ₹ 77,93,784/00					
Rate: - @ (10.00% Below BQ)					
AA Amount ₹ 88,59,000/00					
SNO (8) CNCL NO - (23)					
Habitat - 588 Priority & Core Net work - 23					
Wick letter NO -					
पत्रांक - BRRDA (HQ) - MMGSY-461/17					

SS3

Continuation

पटना, दिनांक - 25-06-2018

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd RIA Bill					
Abstract of cost					
All City wide T. M. B.					
Date of Entry: 24/12/2020					
Item No (1) Providing and					
1.16.	Fixing of working				
	bench mark do do as per				
	P/B Item No (1) 1 Nos				
	@ ₹ 3925.27/ea = ₹ 3925 =				
Item No (2) Providing and					
1.16.	fixing of reference				
	P/B do do as per				
	P/B Item No (2)				
	SNUS @ ₹ 180372/ea = ₹ 9018 =				
Item No (3) Clearing and					
2.2.	Grabbing the road				
	land do do as				
	per direction of E/P				
	P/B Item No (3) 0.84117 Hec				
	@ ₹ 5048.62/Hect = ₹ 42183 =				
Item No (4) Excavation for					
2.14	Roadway in Box-				
	cutting do do				
	as per E/P				
	P/B Item No (4) 123.23103				
	@ ₹ 75.43/m ³ = ₹ 9295 =				

Continuation

₹ 64,421 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B. ₹ 64,421 = 40	
Item No (8) Construction of					
3.4. Embankment obtained					
from borrow pit do do					
lead 100m do do @					
P/25 item No (2/5) "D"					
756.81 m ³ @ ₹ 155.23/ m ³					
				₹ 117,479 = 40	
Item No (9/6) Construction of					
3.3.5(ii) Embankment obtained					
from borrow pit					
lead 100m do do @					
P/26 item No (13/6) 1908.016 m ³					
@ ₹ 130.88/ m ³				₹ 249,721 = 40	
Item No (7/7) Construction of					
3.1.4. sub Grade and					
earthed shoulders					
do do 100m & 100m					
lead do do @					
P/24 item No (11/2) 847.85 m ³					
@ ₹ 195.93/ m ³				₹ 1,66,119 = 40	
Item No (8/8) Construction					
4.2 RCD of GSB GSD (BT					
Position) do do as					
per direction of @					
P/18-20 item No (8/8)					
432.55 m ³ @ ₹ 2892.22/ m ³				₹ 12,51,028 = 40	

Continuation

₹ 18,48,769 = 40

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF ₹ 1848.769 = 0
Heeno (9/9) Providing laying					
47.3A spreading and					
Compacting 100mm					
Stone-metrel (ss-3)					
(BT Portion) do-do					
P/21 iteeno (4/9) 223.59375m ³					
@ ₹ 4219.711/m ³ ₹ 943500 = 0					
Heeno (10/10) Providing and					
S.1. abutting former					
coat with Bitumen					
Emulsion (ss 1) do-do					
P/21 iteeno (9/10) 2981.25m ²					
@ ₹ 47.48/m ² ₹ 141542 = 0					
Heeno (11/11) Providing and					
S.2. abutting Tack-coat					
with Bitumen Emulsion					
(RSI) do-do as per					
P/22 iteeno (9/11) 2981.25m ²					
@ ₹ 15.43/m ² ₹ 46000 = 0					
Heeno (12/12) Providing and					
S.3. Laying Rolling 20mm					
thick m.s.s do-do					
as per direction of					
P/22 iteeno (12/12) 2981.25m ²					
@ ₹ 223.96/m ²					
					₹ 667,680 = 0

Continuation

₹ 36,47,498 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F ₹ 36,47,498
Item No (13/13) Construction of G.S.B. Road (C.C. Portion) do do as per direction of Bd					
P/22 item No (8/13) 56.45 m ³					
@ ₹ 2892.22 / m ³					
					₹ 163,266 =
Item No (14/14) Road widening					
47.34 Laying spreading and compacting 100 mm stone-metad G.S.B. do do (C.C. Portion)					
					as per Bd
P/23 item No (9/14) 152.04 m ³					
@ ₹ 4219.71 / m ³					₹ 641,564 =
Item No (15/15) Construction of					
6.4. un-reinforced M30 P.C.C. Pavement do do as per Bd					
P/23-24 item No (10/15) 324.36 m ³					
@ ₹ 7664.55 / m ³					₹ 24,86,073 =
Item No (16/17) R.C.C. MIS					
10.1 Grade K.M. Stone do do country					
K.M. Stone do do Bd					
P/27 item No (16/17) d. 2 N.W.					
@ ₹ 2358.40 / cu					₹ 4716 =
Continuation					₹ 69,43,117 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F ₹ 69,491.72 = 0	
Hee NO (17/18) (iii)				R.C.C. MIS	
10.1		Grade in Kw 8mm			
		Do-do (iii) 20mm			
		Stone do-do 8mm			
P/27 Hee NO (17/18) (iii)					
6 Nos @ ₹ 661.51/ea					
				₹ 3969 = 0	
Hee NO (18/19) R.C.C. MIS Grade 2					
10.11.		in Boundary Pillar			
		do-do as per spec			
P/27 Hee NO (18/19)					
56 Nos @ ₹ 501.32/ea				₹ 28073 = 0	
Hee NO (19/20) Providing					
10.2.		and Fixing of			
		Semi-reflective			
		Coarse sand, mandap			
		do-do as per 600mm			
		Equilateral & Triangle			
		800			
P/27 Hee NO (19/20) 10 Nos					
@ ₹ 5560.34/ea				₹ 55,603 = 0	
Hee NO (20/21) (iii) Providing and					
10.2.		Fixing of semi-			
		reflective do-do			
		500mm Equilateral & Triangle			
		(left & Right corner) do-do 800			
P/27 Hee NO (21/22) 6 Nos @ ₹ 6177.51/ea					
Continuation				₹ 37065 = 0	
				₹ 70,67,827 = 0	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BRF 70,67,827=
Item NO (21/22) (iv) Providing and 10.2 fixing of 400 mm					
Equilateral Triangle Ep					
P/28 Item NO (21/22) (iv) 4 Nos					
@ ₹ 5411.26/ea					₹ 21,645=
Item NO (22/23) Providing and S.13 RCD applied 25 thermoplastic					
(BT) do do as per spec					
P/26 Item NO (22/23) 159.0m ²					
@ ₹ 833.50/m ²					₹ 132,526=
Item NO (23/24) Providing and laying S.13+14.16 RCD 25 thermoplastic (CCP) Ep					
P/26 Item NO (23/24) 106.0m ²					
@ ₹ 935.41/m ²					₹ 99,153=
Item NO (24/26) Providing Direction and 10.2 Place identifications do do Ep					
P/28 Item NO (24/26) 1 Nm @ ₹ 3461.6/ea					₹ 3461=
Item NO (24/27) Providing and fixing of 10.6 Typical mm G.S. infomatory do do do do do Ep					
P/28 Item NO (24/27) 6 Nm @ ₹ 9417.31/ea					₹ 56,503=
Item NO (26/28) Bitumen CM (12.4) in 13.9. Parapet do do Ep					
P/28 Item NO (26/28) 2.16m ³ @ ₹ 6236.18/m ³					₹ 13,470=
Item NO (27/29) Providing PCC M20 do do Ep 12.13 P/28 Item NO (27/29) 6.0 M					
@ ₹ 422.27/m					₹ 2533=
Item NO (28/30) Plastering in CM (1.13) 12.13.1(A) do do do					
P/29 Item NO (28/30) 13.32m ²					
@ ₹ 171.42/m ²					₹ 2283=
Continuation					₹ 7399,401=

[illegible]